MARCH 28TH  23
SCHILLER PARTNERS INC
281 SOUTH ROAD CHILMARK, MA 02535
24 163.3
Schiller Projects
55 Hudson Yards, Suite 1864 NY
848.333.4104
Special permit for a detached guest house building with 800 square feet floor area.

EQUIPMENT/FURNITURE KEY
EQUIPMENT NUMBER, SEE EQUIPMENT LIST
PARTITION TYPE DESIGNATION
SEE INTERIOR PARTITION SCHEDULE
PARTITION TYPE SYMBOL
WINDOW TYPE SYMBOL
WINDOW TYPE DESIGNATION
SEE WINDOW SCHEDULE
REVISION NUMBER
REVISION SYMBOL
CLOUD INDICATES AREA OF REVISION
2
CEILING HEIGHT
CEILING HEIGHT
DETAIL SYMBOL
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET LOCATION
SHEET LOCATION
DETAIL NUMBER
DETAIL REFERENCE
WALL/BUILDING
SECTION
ARROW INDICATES DIRECTION OF
ELEVATION OR SECTION CUT
ELEVATION/SECTION SYMBOL
INTERIOR ELEVATION
DETAIL SECTION
A-500
4
A-901
ROOM IDENTIFIER
ROOM NUMBER
PROGRAMMED ROOM AREA
ACTUAL ROOM AREA
GRID LINE
GRID SYMBOL
ROOM NAME
ADD (E) IF ROOM IS EXISTING
12'-0"
GRID DESIGNATION
A101
1
A101
1
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
2G4W-A
2548
0
0
ROOM NAME
2508A
P: 1500 SF
A: 1550 SF
MATCHLINE
DRAWING  / SHEET REFERENCE FOR PARTIAL PLAN
11
1 / A-101
A101
1
A101
1
FLOOR FINISH TAG
AS INDICATED DATE:SCALE:
DRAWING TITLE:
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: -
-DRAWN BY: -CHECKED BY:
SEAL:
ARCHITECT: SCHILLER PROJECTS
55 HUDSON YARDS, SUITE 1864 , NEW
YORK, NY 10001
TEL: 646 957-8127
DWG / 21
1 8765432
A
B